Americans Act Grant Application To The United States  
  Department Of Health And Human Services, Administration Of  
  Aging 

6. A Resolution Approving Membership Of The Gila River Indian  Shannon White 
  Community In The Indian Gaming Association For Calendar   
  Year 2026 And Authorizing Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars  
  ($25,000.00) For The Community’s Annual Dues 

E. ORDINANCES: 

F. UNFINISHED BUSINESS: 
 1. Protective Services Office Update Suzanne Jones 
   Curtis Slatina 

G. NEW BUSINESS:  
 1. Housing Advisory Committee Appointment – District One Derwin Cooper 
   Trina Fasthorse